

# Tuition & Fee Schedule Torah Tots Academy Preschool 2025-2026

## All Programs are Monday-Friday

### **TURNING TWO**

Children must turn 2 between September 1, 2025 and February 28, 2026

9:00 am - 12:30 pm

9:00 am - 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)

\$ 13,640

\$ 16,250

**EARLY CHILDHOOD 2** 

Children must be 2 by September 1, 2025

9:00 am - 12:30 pm

9:00 am - 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)

\$ 13,640

\$ 16,250

**EARLY CHILDHOOD 3** 

Children must be 3 by September 1, 2025 and fully toilet trained.

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

9:00 am - 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)

\$ 13.640

\$ 16.250

#### **EARLY CHILDHOOD 4**

Children must be 4 by September 1, 2025 and fully toilet trained.

9:00am - 3:00pm (Friday 2:30pm)

\$17,850

Upon a parent's enrollment in the VPK program and agreement to VPK compliance policies, \$3000 will be deducted from the tuition. The amount is subject to change when the 2025/2026 rate is determined.

#### **EARLY CARE/AFTER CARE**

Payments are made along with tuition payments. This rate is for those utilizing a full week program. There will be no adjustment of after-care charges if a child enrolls in an after-school enrichment.

Early Care	8:00 am – 9:00 am	\$ 2,500
After Care	3:00 pm - 4:00 pm (Monday-Thursday)	\$ 2,000
After Care	3:00 pm - 5:00 pm (Monday-Thursday)	\$ 4,000
After Care	2:30 pm – 3:30 pm (Friday)	500
Hourly – if available		\$ 20

#### DUE UPON ENROLLMENT/ACCEPTANCE -

\$ 175 Enrollment Fee, non-refundable and is not applied to tuition

\$ 825 Tuition Deposit, non-refundable and not applied to tuition if there is early withdrawal Fees are non-transferable to siblings or other students.

#### FEES:

School Security - \$525 PTO Dues - \$250 New Student Application Fee - \$100 \*Blackbaud Tuition Management Admin Fee - \$ 56/per family

**PAYMENTS:** 

Monthly payments are due July 1, 2025 – April 1, 2026. ACH or credit card information must be on file.

All tuition payments will be made directly via Blackbaud Tuition Management (a 3.12% credit card processing fee will be applied to payments and is non-refundable) or debit of checking/savings bank account (no processing fee). A 2025-2026 Blackbaud Tuition Management account is set up at the completion of the Financial Agreement and all terms will be provided at that time.

\*There is an annual \$56/per family Blackbaud Tuition Management admin fee billed with the first tuition payment.

3% discount on tuition only - payment in full no later than May 31, 2025